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Crawfish Next Gen Meet October 2025 - 10/3/2025

Meet Program - Session 1

#1 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

1

2

CRAW-LA NT  6Miller, Caroline R3

CRAW-LA NT  6Arceneaux, Remi N4

CRAW-LA NT  6Whittington, Lily E5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

1

CRAW-LA NT  7Boudreaux, Sydney K2

CRAW-LA NT  8Conley, Camilla W3

CRAW-LA NT  8Stevenson, Emery R4

CRAW-LA NT  8Stevenson, Adeline M5

CRAW-LA NT  7Stevenson, Hadley A6

CRAW-LA NT  6Dore, Ellie P7

8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA 42.93  5Gibbens, Charlotte R1

CRAW-LA 36.90  6Simmons, Millie A2

CRAW-LA 34.21  6Richards, Rye E3

CRAW-LA 27.43  6Martin, Greta M4

CRAW-LA 31.07  6Loehn, Gracie Ann A5

CRAW-LA 35.60  6Marocco, Marocco B6

CRAW-LA 39.79  5Dixon, Kyla S7

CRAW-LA 1:00.00  5Faucheaux, Eloise M8

#2 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  6Xu, Edward V1

CRAW-LA NT  7Lazare, Benjah U2

CRAW-LA NT  7Haney, Donnie C3

CRAW-LA NT  8Hartley, Harrison C4

CRAW-LA NT  8Thomas, Killian J5

CRAW-LA NT  7Ollenburger, Cole T6

CRAW-LA NT  6Velarde, Thiago7

CRAW-LA NT  4Svensson, Teddy B8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  8Hartford, Ralphael D1

CRAW-LA 37.92  7Malhamdary, Parsa N2

CRAW-LA 35.61  8Grace, Beckett T3

CRAW-LA 24.66  8Hoover, Matthew J4

CRAW-LA 26.97  6Fusilier, Benjamin L5

CRAW-LA 37.19  7Savoy, King P6

CRAW-LA 42.35  6Zhou, Jared Q7

CRAW-LA NT  8Womack, Patrick L8

#3 Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

1

2

CRAW-LA NT  6Miller, Caroline R3

CRAW-LA NT  6Dore, Ellie P4

CRAW-LA NT  6Arceneaux, Remi N5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

1

CRAW-LA NT  7Boudreaux, Sydney K2

CRAW-LA NT  8Stevenson, Adeline M3

CRAW-LA NT  8Conley, Camilla W4

CRAW-LA NT  8Stevenson, Emery R5

CRAW-LA NT  7Stevenson, Hadley A6

CRAW-LA NT  6Whittington, Lily E7

8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

CRAW-LA 47.56  6Richards, Rye E1

CRAW-LA 45.28  5Dixon, Kyla S2

CRAW-LA 35.09  6Loehn, Gracie Ann A3

CRAW-LA 32.18  6Martin, Greta M4

CRAW-LA 34.40  6Marocco, Marocco B5

CRAW-LA 42.22  6Simmons, Millie A6

CRAW-LA 47.39  5Faucheaux, Eloise M7

CRAW-LA 1:01.65  5Gibbens, Charlotte R8

#4 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  6Xu, Edward V1

CRAW-LA NT  7Ollenburger, Cole T2

CRAW-LA NT  7Haney, Donnie C3

CRAW-LA NT  8Thomas, Killian J4

CRAW-LA NT  8Womack, Patrick L5

CRAW-LA NT  7Lazare, Benjah U6

CRAW-LA NT  6Velarde, Thiago7

CRAW-LA NT  4Svensson, Teddy B8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  8Hartley, Harrison C1

CRAW-LA 39.04  7Savoy, King P2

CRAW-LA 33.53  7Malhamdary, Parsa N3

CRAW-LA 29.15  8Hoover, Matthew J4

CRAW-LA 32.98  6Fusilier, Benjamin L5

CRAW-LA 37.05  8Grace, Beckett T6

CRAW-LA 43.67  6Zhou, Jared Q7

CRAW-LA NT  8Hartford, Ralphael D8


